You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG06150S-BN4MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG06150S-BN4MM Details PDF
MG06150S-BN4MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG06150S-BN4MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 225A 500W PKG S
Datasheets: MG06150S-BN4MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG06150S-BN4MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 600V 225A 500W PKG S
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 500W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case S-3 Module
Supplier Device Package S3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 225A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.45V @ 15V, 150A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 9.3nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG06400D-BN1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MODULE PACKAGE D 600V
400A
MG06400D-BN4MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 500A 1250W PKG D
MG06
AVX
AVX QFN
MG059
YAZAKI
YAZAKI DIP
MG064L18X500DP
AVX Corporation
VARISTOR 20A 0612
MG06100S-BN4MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 125A 330W PKG S
MG054L18V500RP
AVX
AVX SMD0402X4
MG06100S-BR1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 150A 625W PKG S
04023A220GAT2A 06035C333KAT2A 1812AC222KAZ1A 1812AC223KAT1A 5STP24L2800
A1332ELETR-U-T ACF451832-153-TD01 AD1031A-RQ AD60F11KAC AP2415ES5-ADJ
AT505S08 BCM5464SA1IRBG BR93CS46F BSC046N02KS C2012X8R2A333K125AE
DMN6040SK3 ELM14405AA EMK13G2H-12.000MTR ETC5054D GBPC3506A
GQM1875C2E130JB12D GRM1555C2A9R0CA01J ICL7660CBA/SIBA/SCBA IRU1117-18CP LM3501TLX-1.6
LM7809AZ LSP2160BE33AD LT1076HVIT LTC1198-2ACS8 LTC6090IS8E-5#PBF
NJM2115V OP496HRUZ P4SMA160AR3 PCKV857ADGG S71WS256NCOBFWAM
SBE801-TL-H SKKL42/08D SKKT16116E SKUT115/12 SMT10E-05W3V3-R-J
SPK0413LM4H-WB-7 STC4073Q SY69753LHI TC74VHC9541FK-EK TD66N800KOF
TFM252010G-R47M TL4050A10IDBZR USB2512A-AEZG-TR V28C5M50BG VI-J52-CX